Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

10/12/18
10/13/18
10/14/18
10/15/18

10/16/18

Wednesday 10/17/18

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

10/18/18
10/19/18
10/20/18

10/21/18

\

The Pilot House

Fall break hours

7:30am-7:30pm
CLOSED
CLOSED
7:30am-7:30pm
7:30am-7:30pm
7:30am-7:30pm
7:30am-7:30pm
7:30am-7:30pm
CLOSED

CLOSED

Regular hours will resume
Monday 10/22/18



Bauccio Commons

Fall break hours

Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

10/12/18
10/13/18
10/14/18
10/15/18

10/16/18

Wednesday 10/17/18

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

10/18/18
10/19/18
10/20/18

10/21/18

7:30am-7:30pm
9:00am-7:30pm
9:00am-7:30pm
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
9:00am-7:30pm

9:00am-7:30pm

Regular hours will resume
Monday 10/22/18



The Anchor

Fall break hours

Monday 10/15/18
Tuesday 10/16/18
Wednesday 10/17/18
Thursday 10/18/18

Friday 10/19/18

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Regular hours will resume
Monday 10/22/18



Franz Hall

Fall break hours

Monday 10/15/18
Tuesday 10/16/18
Wednesday 10/17/18
Thursday 10/18/18

Friday 10/19/18

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Regular hours will resume
Monday 10/22/18



