

The Pilot House

Fall break hours

Friday	10/12/18	7:30am-7:30pm
Saturday	10/13/18	CLOSED
Sunday	10/14/18	CLOSED
Monday	10/15/18	7:30am-7:30pm
Tuesday	10/16/18	7:30am-7:30pm
Wednesday	10/17/18	7:30am-7:30pm
Thursday	10/18/18	7:30am-7:30pm
Friday	10/19/18	7:30am-7:30pm
Saturday	10/20/18	CLOSED
Sunday	10/21/18	CLOSED



Bauccio Commons

Fall break hours

Friday	10/12/18	7:30am-7:30pm
Saturday	10/13/18	9:00am-7:30pm
Sunday	10/14/18	9:00am-7:30pm
Monday	10/15/18	CLOSED
Tuesday	10/16/18	CLOSED
Wednesday	10/17/18	CLOSED
Thursday	10/18/18	CLOSED
Friday	10/19/18	CLOSED
Saturday	10/20/18	9:00am-7:30pm
Sunday	10/21/18	9:00am-7:30pm



The Anchor

Fall break hours

Monday 10/15/18 CLOSED

Tuesday 10/16/18 CLOSED

Wednesday 10/17/18 CLOSED

Thursday 10/18/18 CLOSED

Friday 10/19/18 CLOSED



Franz Hall

Fall break hours

Monday 10/15/18 CLOSED

Tuesday 10/16/18 CLOSED

Wednesday 10/17/18 CLOSED

Thursday 10/18/18 CLOSED

Friday 10/19/18 CLOSED